SCHOOL CONTACT LIST

School/Center/Site

Phone

PrincipaliLead
Teacher

Principal/Lead Teacher Email Address

Address

Ctr. for Child Development

Bethel-Hanberry Elementary

803-699-2536

803-691-6880

Quinne Evans

Shannon Holland

gquevans@richland2.org

sholland@richland2.org

7900 Brookmont Lane, Columbia, 29203

125 Boney Road, Blythewood 29016

Bookman Road Elementary

803-699-1724

Dr. Kendra Hill

kjames@richland2.or:

1245 Bookman Road, Elgin 29045

Bridge Creek Elementary

803-462-3900

Kristen Eubanks

keubanks@richland2.or

121 Bombing Range Road, Elgin 29045

Catawba Trail Elementary

803-699-3501

Jennifer Gillespie

jgillesp@richland2.org

1080 Old National Highway, Elgin 29045

Cir. for Achievement @ KMM

803-691-7216

Kimberly Hutcherson

khutcherson@richland2.or:

1000 Lake Carolina Drive, Columbia 29229

Cir. for Inquiry @ SPM

803-699-2969

Dr. Emily Whitecotton

ewhitecotton@richland2.org

200 1/2 Summit Parkway, Columbia 29223

Ctr. for Knowledge @ ELWM 803-699-2966 Jessica Agee jagee@richland2.org 3006 Appleby Lane, Columbia 29223
Cir. for Knowledge N @ MRM 803-691-4895 Jessica Agee jagee@richland2.org 1043 Muller Road, Blythewood 29016
Conder Elementary 803-736-8720 Paula China pchina@richland2.org 8040 Hunt Club Road, Columbia 29223

Forest Lake Elementary

803-782-0470

Benjamin Jackson

bejackson@richland2.or

6801 Brookfield Road, Columbia 29206

Jackson Creek Elementary

803-790-3800

Dr. Sabina Mosso-
Taylor

smosso@richland2.org

1750 Trenholm Rd. Ext., Columbia, 29223

Keels Elementary

803-736-8754

Alvera Butler

abutler@richland2.org

7500 Springcrest Drive, Columbia 29223

Killian Elementary

803-699-2981

Stacey Franklin

sfranklin@richland2.org

2621 Clemson Road, Columbia 29229

Lake Carolina Elementary - Lower

803-714-1300

Jackie Norton

jnorton@richland2.org

1151 Kelly Mill Road, Blythewood 29016

Lake Carolina Elementary - Upper

803-691-3360

Jeff Williams

jpwilliams@richland2.org

1261 Kelly Mill Road, Columbia 29229

Langford Elementary

803-691-4091

Kaseena Jackson

kjackson@richland2.org

480 Langford Road, Blythewood 29016

Nelson Elementary

803-736-8730

Twanisha Garner

tgarner@richland2.0

225 N. Brickyard Road, Columbia 29223

North Springs Elementary

803-736-3183

Rashad Adams

radams@richland2.org

1300 Clemson Road, Columbia 29229

Polo Road Elementary

803-419-2226

Dr. Cassandra Bosier

cbosier@richland2.org

1250 Polo Road, Columbia 29223

Pontiac Elementary

803-699-2700

Dr. Katie Barber

kbarber@richland2.org

500 Spears Creek Church Road, Elgin 29045

Rice Creek Elementary 803-699-2900 Stacey Gadson sgadson@richland2.org 4751 Hard Scrabble Road, Columbia 29229
Round Top Elementary 803-691-8676 Clarissa Bennett cbennett@richland2.org 449 Rimer Pond Road, Blythewood 29016
Sandlapper Elementary 803-691-4045 Connie May cmay@richland2.org 1001 Longtown Road, Columbia 29229

Windsor Elementary

Blythewood Middle

803-736-8723

803-691-6850

Deanna Savage

Karis Mazyck

dsavage@richland2.or:

kmazyck@richland2.or

9800 Dunbarton Drive, Columbia 29223

2351 Longtown Road East, Blythewood 29016

Dent Middle

803-699-2750

Tamala Ashford

tashford@richland2.or

2721 Decker Boulevard, Columbia 29206

Kelly Mill Middle

803-691-7210

Jamilia Kenely

jkenely@richland2.org

1141 Kelly Mill Road, Blythewood 29016

Longleaf Middle

803-691-4870

Teresa Boyd

tboyd@richland2.org

1160 Longreen Parkway,Columbia 29229

Muller Road Middle

803-691-6851

Sean Bishton

sbishton@richland2.org

1031 Muller Road, Blythewood 29016

Summit Parkway Middle

803-699-3580

April Shell

ashell@richland2.org

200 Summit Parkway, Columbia 29229

E.L. Wright Middle

803-736-8740

Malinda Taylor

mtaylor@richland2.org

2740 Alpine Road, Columbia 29223

Blythewood High 803-691-4090 Matthew Sherman msherman@richland2.org 10901 Wilson Boulevard, Blythewood 29016
Richland Northeast High 803-699-2800 Mark Sims msims@richland2.org 7500 Brookfield Road, Columbia 29223
Dr. Brenda Mack-
Ridge View High 803-699-2999 Foxworth bmack@richland2.or: 4801 Hard Scrabble Road, Columbia 29229
Spring Valley High 803-699-3500 Jeff Temoney jtemoney@richland2.org 120 Sparkleberry Lane, Columbia 29229

Westwood High School

803-691-4049

Robert Jackson

rjackson@richland2.org

180 Turkey Farm Road, Blythewood 29016

R2i2 803-691-4892 Kevin Alberse kalberse@richland2.or: 763 Fashion Drive, Columbia, 29229
Blythewood Academy (Alternative
School) 803-691-6890 Vincent L. McClinton vmcclinton@richland2.org 501 Main Street, Blythewood, 29016

WRR Adult, Continuing &
Technology Ed. Center

803-736-8787

Dr. Bobby Cunningham

beunningham @richland2.org

750 Old Clemson Road, Columbia 29229
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